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Unaffiliated Show Jumping @ Golden Cross EC
Saturday, April 12, 2025 - Saturday, April 12, 2025

Class 1
Bridle No
10

2

9

Class 2
Bridle No
9

13

2

10

Class 3
Bridle No
4

13

20

19

18
17
3
5

Class 4
Bridle No
6

17

3

40cm
09:45

50cm
10:15 Approx

60cm
11:00 Approx

70cm
11:45 Approx

Rider
Camilla Wade
Millie Grant
Camilla Wade

Rider
Camilla Wade
Julie Rossouw
Millie Grant
Camilla Wade

Rider

Tolley Isaac
Julie Rossouw
Shannon Creese
Claire Purvis
Space

Hollie Abbott

Alice Dixon-Thompson

Mia Gifford
Tolley Isaac

Rider
Tolley Isaac

Alice Dixon-Thompson

Mia Gifford
Space

Horse
Starbie

Miss Calculated
Emma K

Horse
Emma K

Owner
Cordeilla Wade
Millie Grant
Cordeilla Wade

Owner
Cordeilla Wade

Larkhaven The Rainmaker Julie Rossouw

Miss Calculated
Starbie

Horse
Abberley Rose

Millie Grant
Cordeilla Wade

Owner
Claire Isaac

Larkhaven The Rainmaker Julie Rossouw

Flossie
Lunar
Space

Peggy
Sparky

Fairstoke Solid Gold

Rock on Rocora

Horse
Abberley Rose
Sparky

Fairstoke Solid Gold

Space

Claire Purvis
Claire Purvis
Space

Matthew Abbott
Aimee Howell
Sally Gifford
Claire Isaac

Owner
Claire Isaac
Aimee Howell
Sally Gifford
Space

Faults
4
0
4

Faults
4

0

WD

E

Faults

o 0 b

O O O

Faults
0
0
4

Time
32.59
49.41
38.29

Time
29.6
31.62

Time
30.67
34.51
49.08
38.33

73.42
35.53
33.35
31.25

Time
34.29
32.96
31.49

Place
2nd

1st

3rd

Place
2nd
1st

Place
1st
6th

5th

4th
3rd
2nd

Place
3rd
2nd
5th
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14

Class 5 80cm
Bridle No 12:30 Approx
1

15

Class 6 90cm
Bridle No 13:00 Approx
22

8

11

12
21

Class 7 im

Bridle No 13:30 Approx
12

11

21

8

Briony Clark
Chloe Walton
Tolley Isaac

Rider

Chloe Walton

Briony Clark

Clary Taylor-Chapman

Rider

Clary Taylor-Chapman
Charlie Buss

Kiera Whiteman
Space

Harvey Broome

Clary Taylor-Chapman

Rider

Harvey Broome

Kiera Whiteman
Clary Taylor-Chapman
Charlie Buss

Moromac
Lassban Cascada
Rock on Rocora

Horse

Lassban Cascada
Moromac
Ophelia

Horse
Ophelia
Nettle Rum
Bliss

Space
Gelinda
Romeo

Horse
Gelinda
Bliss
Romeo
Nettle Rum

Briony Clark
Chloe Walton
Claire Isaac

Owner

Chloe Walton

Briony Clark

Clary Taylor-Chapman

Owner

Clary Taylor-Chapman
Charlie Buss

Kiera Whiteman
Space

Harvey Broome

Clary Taylor-Chapman

Owner

Harvey Broome

Kiera Whiteman
Clary Taylor-Chapman
Charlie Buss

WD

Faults
8
WD

o

Faults

o b~ O

38.98
30.38

Time
37.41

37.22

Time
40.37
55.42
36.27

48.92
35.27

Time
47.48
40.18
41.3
53.71

4th
1st

Place
2nd

1st

Place
4th
5th
2nd

3rd
1st

Place
2nd

1st

3rd

4th



